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SCHOOL DETAILS

SCHOOL NAME

MANJUSHREE VIDYAPITH SCHOOL TAWANG

ADDRESS OF THE SCHOOL
MANJUSHREE VIDYAPITH SCHOOL, TAWANG, TAWANG

Academic Year *

Academic Year

YEAR

2016

ALL

APPEARED 10

V m

PERCENTAGE 10

SCHOOL CODE

37560

AFFILIATION CODE

2220351

APPEARED 12

2220357 e o O 2

PERCENTAGE 12

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

13.0

9.0

69.23

2024

20.0

13.0

632.0




